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M E M O R A N D U M 
 
To: Gino Vescio, Chair 
 Peter Mertens, Vice Chair 

Ken Smith, Member 
Elizabeth Lew, Member 
Mohsen Alavi, Member 
Michelle Starnes, Alternate Member 

 
From: Alannah Slattery, BES, MCC   
 Planner/Secretary Treasurer 
 
Re: Scheduled hearing dates for 2020 
 
Date: November 20, 2019 
 
 
The following is a list of proposed hearing dates scheduled for 2020: 
 

 
Wednesday, January 22, 2020 
Wednesday, February 26, 2020 

Wednesday, March 18, 2020 
Wednesday, April 15, 2020 
Wednesday, May 20, 2020 
Wednesday, June 17, 2020 
Wednesday, July 22, 2020 

Wednesday, August 26, 2020 
Wednesday, September 23, 2020 

Wednesday, October 21, 2020 
Wednesday, November 18, 2020 
Wednesday, December 9, 2020 

 
 


